UA Staff Salary Schedule

(Non-bargaining unit)

NOME (34%)
Grade 73



Grade 75

Hourly
Biweeklv
Annually

Biweekly

1

$23.88
$1.910.40
$49.670.40

13
$26.91

3 4

$24.35 $24.60
14 15
$27.17 $27.44

UA Staff Salary Schedule

(Non-bargaining unit)

o
$24.86

NOME (34%)

6
$25.09

7
$25.36

8
$25.60

2
$25.84

10
$26.11

11
$26.37

12
$26.63



Grade 77

Hourly
Biweeklv

Steps

Steps

Steps

Steps
Hourly

Steps

Hourly

1
$30.33
$2.426.40

$34.15

$34.50

$30.93

$34.85

$31.23

Bi-weekly and annual salaries are calculated using the corresponding hourly step.

UA Staff Salary Schedule

(Non-bargaining unit)

$31.53

NOME (34%)

$31.86

Effective

$32.18

$32.50

07/02/2023

$32.82

$33.18

$33.48 $33.84
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UA Staff Salary Schedule

Steps

Steps
Hourly

Steps
Hourly

Steps
Hourly

Steps

Hourly

Bi-weekly and annual salaries are calculated using the corresponding hourly step. Effective 07/02/2023 Paae 52 of 66



Grade 81

Hourly
Biweeklv

Steps

Steps
Hourly

Steps
Hourly

Steps
Hourly

Steps

Hourly

1
$42.90
$3.432.00

$48.37

$48.87

$43.79

$49.36

4
$44.22

Bi-weekly and annual salaries are calculated using the corresponding hourly step.

UA Staff Salary Schedule

(Non-bargaining unit)

o
$44.64

NOME (34%)

6
$45.11

Effective

7
$45.55

$172.286.40

8
$46.03

07/02/2023

2
$46.51

10
$46.95

11
$47.43

12
$47.90
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Steps

Steps
Hourly

Steps
Hourly

Steps
Hourly

Steps

Hourly

UP O,

6C

6

$212.201.60
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